Successful Payment Init. From: Department Portal

Depositor Details

Depositor's Name: ALOK KUMAR  CHETTRI

Mobile: 8637372499

Payment(GRN) Details

Sl. No. GRN Department Amount (₹)

1 192023240121165811 Land & Land Reforms and Refugee Relief & Rehabilitation 32394

Total 32394

IN WORDS: THIRTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR ONLY.
DISCLAIMER: This is an Acknowledgement Receipt, please refer the respective e-challan from the

pages below.

Govt. of West Bengal
Land & Land Reforms and Refugee

Relief & Rehabilitation
GRIPS eChallan

192023240121165811

GRN Details

GRN: 192023240121165811 Payment Mode:

[...]

Sl. No. Payment Ref No Head of A/C
Description

Head of A/C Amount (₹)

1 REVE2023070115275 Deposition of Land Revenue-Land Revenue 0029-00-101-001-03 28740

2 REVE2023070115275 Surcharge on Land revenue/Rural
Employment

0029-00-101-007-04 3654

Total 32394

IN WORDS: THIRTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR ONLY.

GRIPS Payment ID- 060720232012116580 :: eChallan generated at: 06/07/2023 12:16:30 Page 2 of 2